
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2013-2014 

 

2013 

Tuesday 15 October 

Professor Paul Memmott  

Wakaya Sorcerer: Barkly Region: My Anthropological Research 

 

Monday 4 November 

Mr Daniel Flood 

The Digital Divide Comes in All Shapes and Sizes 

 

Tuesday 19 November 

Professor Alan Mackay Sim 

Stem Cells: Hope, Hype and Progress 

 

Monday 2 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

Winner 2013 Doreen Ord Lyceum Club Prize – Classical Voice 

 

2014 

Tuesday 18 February 

Professor Michael Drinkwater 

The Big Bang Theory: Astounding Philosophical/Scientific Revolution 

 

Monday 3 March 

Mr Ross McKinnon 

Botanic Gardens – Empire Building and Global Significance 

 

Tuesday 18 March 

Ms Julie Ewington 

The Persistence of Contemporary Art 

 

Monday 7 April 

Adjunct Professor David A Hood AM 

Climate Change – A Grim Future – Is There Hope? 

 

Tuesday 15 April (95
th

 Anniversary Luncheon) 

Dr Jane Lennon AM 

SE Qld Cultural Landscapes: Love or Lose Them 

 

Monday 3 May 

Mr Patrick Pickett 

Marching to the Beat of a Different Drum 

 

Tuesday 20 May Neita Bell Lecture 

Dr Frances Mulholland 

An Australian Journey in Quilting 

 

Monday 2 June 

Professor James Dale AO 



A Hungrier World: Are We Smart Enough to Respond to the Challenge? 

 

Tuesday 17 June 

Emeritus Professor Des Connell AM 

Environmental Chemicals Through the Ages from Aconite to DDT 

 

Monday 7 July 

Dr Dimity Dorman AM 

Hear and Say” Auditory-Verbal and Implantable Technology 

 

Tuesday 15 July 

Professor Frank Bowling 

The Molecular Basis of Disease – A New Taxonomy 

 

Tuesday 4 August 

Mr Peter Ogilvie PSM 

A Brief History of National Parks ad Conservation 

 

Tuesday 19 August 

Dr Anthony Richardson 

Climate Change and Marine Life 

 

Monday 1 September 

Mr Peter Derham 

The Museum of Brisbane 

 

Tuesday 16 September 

Annual General Meeting 

 

 

 

 


